Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-67983-1 — The Cambridge History of American Theatre

Edited by Don B. Wilmeth , Christopher Bigsby
Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

List of illustrations

Contributors

Preface and acknowledgments

Introduction
CHRISTOPHER BIGSBY AND DON B. WILMETH

Timeline: Beginnings to 1870
COMPILED BY DON B. WILMETH AND JONATHAN CURLEY

1

American Theatre in Context, from the Beginnings

to 1870

BRUCE MCCONACHIE

Structure and Management in the American Theatre

from the Beginning to 1870

DOUGLAS MCDERMOTT

The Plays and Playwrights

Plays and Playwrights to 1800
PETER A. DAVIS

Plays and Playwrights: 1800-1865
GARY A. RICHARDSON

The Actors

European Actors and the Star System in the American
Theatre, 1752-1870
SIMON WILLIAMS

The Emergence of the American Actor
JOSEPH ROACH

page vii
ix
xiii

20

111

182

216
216

250

303
303

338

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9780521679831
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-67983-1 — The Cambridge History of American Theatre
Edited by Don B. Wilmeth , Christopher Bigsby

Table of Contents

More Information

vi Contents

5 Scenography, Stagecraft, and Architecture
in the American Theatre

Beginnings to 1870
MARY C. HENDERSON

6 Paratheatricals and Popular Stage Entertainment
PETER G. BUCKLEY

Bibliography
Index

373

373

424

483
507

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9780521679831
www.cambridge.org

