

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-67983-1 — The Cambridge History of American Theatre Edited by Don B. Wilmeth , Christopher Bigsby Table of Contents More Information

Contents

Li	st of illustrations	<i>page</i> vii
Co	ontributors	ix
Pr	eface and acknowledgments	xiii
	troduction RISTOPHER BIGSBY AND DON B. WILMETH	1
	meline: Beginnings to 1870 mpiled by don b. wilmeth and jonathan curley	20
1	American Theatre in Context, from the Beginnings to 1870 BRUCE MCCONACHIE	111
2	Structure and Management in the American Theatre from the Beginning to 1870 DOUGLAS MCDERMOTT	182
3	The Plays and Playwrights	216
	Plays and Playwrights to 1800 PETER A. DAVIS	216
	Plays and Playwrights: 1800–1865 GARY A. RICHARDSON	250
4	The Actors	303
	European Actors and the Star System in the American Theatre, 1752–1870 SIMON WILLIAMS	303
	The Emergence of the American Actor JOSEPH ROACH	338



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-67983-1 — The Cambridge History of American Theatre Edited by Don B. Wilmeth , Christopher Bigsby Table of Contents More Information

vi	Contents	
5	Scenography, Stagecraft, and Architecture in the American Theatre	373
	Beginnings to 1870 MARY C. HENDERSON	373
6	Paratheatricals and Popular Stage Entertainment PETER G. BUCKLEY	424
Bi	bliography	483
Index		507